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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 02/23/2018 2:00 pm 4:00 pm Duke City Gladiators Training Camp: Equipment

Move-In
Milne Stadium

Sat 02/24/2018 7:00 am 3:30 pm Duke City Gladiators Training Camp Milne Stadium
Sun 02/25/2018 7:00 am 3:30 pm Duke City Gladiators Training Camp Milne Stadium
Mon 02/26/2018 7:00 am 3:30 pm Duke City Gladiators Training Camp Milne Stadium
Tue 02/27/2018 7:00 am 3:30 pm Duke City Gladiators Training Camp Milne Stadium
Wed 02/28/2018 10:00 am 3:30 pm Duke City Gladiators Training Camp Milne Stadium
Thu 03/01/2018 7:00 am 3:30 pm Duke City Gladiators Training Camp Milne Stadium
Fri 03/02/2018 7:00 am 3:30 pm Duke City Gladiators Training Camp Milne Stadium
Sat 03/03/2018 7:00 am 3:30 pm Duke City Gladiators Training Camp Milne Stadium
Mon 03/05/2018 7:00 am 3:30 pm Duke City Gladiators Training Camp Milne Stadium
Tue 03/06/2018 7:00 am 3:30 pm Duke City Gladiators Training Camp Milne Stadium


